
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
53 
3 

230 
19 
61 
20 
99 

177 
33 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 

PRO 

MASTER 
PRO 

EXTREME 
EXTREME 

MASTER 

EXTREME 

Name 
Léo Tamburro 
Luiz Cerciari  
Diego Viveiros 
Paulo Foroni 
Victor “Durval Careca” 
Regis Santos 
Marcos Fortunato 
Marcos Kawasaki 
Douglas Russo 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
9 
3 

Best Tm 
1:29.809 
1:33.465 
1:33.572 
1:34.603 
1:35.659 
1:35.849 
1:42.297 
1:43.736 
1:49.862 

Diff 

3.656 
3.763 
4.794 
5.850 
6.040 

12.488 
13.927 
20.053 

Gap 

3.656 
0.107 
1.031 
1.056 
0.190 
6.448 
1.439 
6.126 

In Lap 
6 
3 
2 
8 
3 
6 
2 
9 
3 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Cerciari Racing 
Dual Sports Performance 
Dezeró Racing 
Dezeró Racing 
PRT 
SPR - Deiton 
PRT 
SPR - Deiton 

Sorted on best lap time
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   7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 600cc 

1o Classificatório - 600cc 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:24:54 

Potenza Autodromo Internaciona 3,200 km 

05/12/2020 08:24 
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